Installed motor power 5.5 - 400 kW/7.5 - 550 hp
Free air delivery from 0.36 to 75.64 m³/min, Pressure 3 - 40 bar
Air Compressors
Rotary Screw
CONTENTS
OIL-INJECTED ROTARY SCREW AIR COMPRESSOR (FIXED SPEED)
Features and advantages
  Smart Controller............................................................................................

Cooling
14
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
• The exhaust volume is measured under the rated exhaust pressure, according to the national standard GB3853 test (equivalent to 1S01217 appendix C)
• The above data is based on the standard grid-380V / 5OHZ
• Please make further inquiry for the non-standard specification type and machines which are used under high/low temperature, high humidity, dusty working environment
ALL IN ONE FIXED SPEED SERIES
AIR COMPRESSOR
AIR IN ONE SERIES
REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER
AIR TANK
COMPACT
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY
WITH AIR TANK
7 0.65
XLAMT7.5A 55 7.5 8 0 60 1230X600Xl530 300 G3/4 65 300
10 0.55
7 1.05
XLAMTlOA 7.5 10 8 0.99 1230X600Xl530 300 G3/4 65 300
10 0.90
7 168
XLAMT15A 11 15 8 1.59 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300
10 145
7 2.20
XLAMT20A 15 20 8 2.10 1550X820Xl780 350 G3/4 65 300
10 1.91
WITH AIR TANK AND DRYER
7 0 65
XLAMTD7.5A 5.5 7.5 8 0.60 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0.55
7 1.05
XLAMTDlOA 7.5 10 8 0.99 1725X660Xl625 380 G3/4 65 200/500
10 0.90
7 1.68
XLAMTD15A 11 15 8 1.59 1880X820Xl940 505 G3/4 65 500
10 1.45
7 2 20
XLAMTD20A 15 20 8 2.10 1880X820Xl940 505 G3/4 65 500
10 1.91
7 3.52
XLAMTD30A 22 30 8 3.36 2100X750Xl950 650 Gl 75 600
10 3.06
MODEL
POWER PRESSURE
KW HP Bar